it an attractive and practical location for trade counter, industrial and distribution 
occupiers.

Accommodation

WAREHOUSE & OFFICE 

TOTAL GROSS INTERNAL AREA  - 7,458 ft sq   |  629.87 m sq

ALL MEASUREMENTS ARE APPROXIMATE

Key Details 

Rateable Value
TBC

Rent
£48,000 per annum (Forty-Eight Thousand 
Pounds) (exclusive).

VAT
The property is understood to be elected for VAT. 
All prices and figures are quoted exclusive of VAT.

EPC
TBC

Legal Costs
The incoming tenant is to be responsible for the 
landlords’ legal costs in the granting of the lease.